<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

Klass 7C F1, 7C F2 - Race 1

Anderstorp-
’/!;R Raceway

Classic Mc

ARC

13 - 14 July 2013

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Reviderad
STARTED: 37 CLASSIFIED: 31 NOT CLASSIFIED: 6
Name Car Total time Fastest

Pos Nbr CIs PIC Entrant City / Club Gap h m sec Km/h h msec Km/h In

1 2 7CF1 1 Johnny Nordberg (SE) Yamaha FZR1000 -- 8 laps -- 14:10.384 136.31 1:43.966  139.37 2
Ekero
Vastra MK

2 47 7CFl1 2 Bjorn Nordensten (SE) Suzuki GSXR 750 0.882 14:11.266 136.17 1:44.724 138.36 8
Vimmerby
Linkoépings MS

3 55 7CFl1 3 Erkki Kostet (SE) Suzuki GSXR1100 3.921 14:14.305 135.68 1:44.887 138.15 8
Lillkyrka
MCHK-Racing

4 24 7CF1 4 Tommy Thomsen (NO) suzuki gsxr 1100 5.123 14:15.507 135.49 1:45.880 136.85 8
Drammen
solgr mc klubb

5 65 7CF1 5 Michael Kristensen (DK) 15.370 14:25.754 133.89 1:46.225 136.41 2

Mlk Racina Fredericia

Danmarks Motorklubb

6 96 7CFl1 6 Oddgeir Mikkelrud (NO) Suzuki GSX 1100R 20.229 14:30.613 133.14 1:46.802 135.67 2
solgr MC

7 63 7CFl1 7 Kai Grgnlund (NO) Yamaha FZ 750 21.022 14:31.406 133.02 1:47.347 134.98 2
Halden
Borg MC Klubb

8 66 7CFl1 8 Ronny Skarner (SE) Yamaha FZR1000 23.840 14:34.224 132.59 1:47.523 134.76 2
Emmaboda
MCHK-Racing

9 50 7CF1 9 Mats Winberg (SE) ISRSuzuki GSXR750 26.391 14:36.775 132.21 1:48.030 134.13 7
Sollentuna
Vastra MK

10 1 7CF2 1 Sverre Saxegaard 40.897 14:51.281 130.05 1:50.297 131.37 2
NCRC

11 19 7CF1 10 Guttorm Nyhus (NO) HONDA VFR750F 58.991 15:09.375 127.47 1:50.916 130.64 8
Birkeland
SolgrMCK

12 99 7CF2 2 Svein Kragtorp (NO) 1:07.816 15:18.200 126.24 1:53.321 127.87 5
Hemnes
Borg MC Klubb

13 18 7CFl1 11 Lars Adolfsson (SE) 1:13.302 15:23.686 125.49 1:52.074 129.29 8
Kalmar
MCHK-Racing

14 34 7CF2 3 Linus Lidalen (SE) Honda CBR 600 1:22.383 15:32.767 124.27 1:54.378 126.69 4
Bromma
MCHK-Racing

15 35 7CFl1 12 PpPeder Hamberg (SE) 1:30.030 15:40.414 123.26 1:55.705 125.23 2
Eskilstuna
MCHK-Racing

16 16 7CF2 4 Kristian Petersson (SE) Honda CBR 1:40.855 15:51.239 121.86 1:56.208 124.69 7
Kalmar MK

17 164 7CF2 5 Oddbjegrn Austad (NO) Honda CBR 600 PC 19 1:46.588 15:56.972 121.13 1:56.785 124.07 8

SSR Racina

Neerbg
Stavanger RR

Fastest time : 1:43.966 inlap 2 by nbr. 2 : Johnny Nordberg (Yamaha)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Time Printed :

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Carry Martensson

Domare

Benny Martensson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Klass 7C F1, 7C F2 - Race 1

Reviderad

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

STARTED: 37

Name
Entrant

Anderstorp-
’/!;R Raceway

Classic Mc
ARC

CLASSIFIED: 31

Car

City / Club Gap

Total time

h m sec

13 - 14 July 2013
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: 6

Fastest

Km/h h m sec Km/h In

18 37 7CF2
19 46 7CF1
20 31 7CF1
21 65 7CF2
22 18 7CF2
23 60 7CF2

24 3
25 08

7C F2
7C F1

26 78 7CF2
27 6 7CF2
28 84 7CF2
29 95 7CF2
7C F1

30 70

31 41 7CF2

13

14

10
15

11

12

13

14

16

15

Magnus Wihlborg (SE)

Kurt Brevik (NO)

Hakan Rudenvik (SE)

Leif Hedstrom (SE)

Daniel Corin-Stig (SE)

Gert Mikkelsen (NO)

Maanus Vilhelmsen (NO)
Torbjgrn Gundersen (NO)

Ingemar Stig (SE)

Jimmy Stalbro (SE)

Viktor Johansson

Thomas Reichert (SE)

Pieter Ottosen (NL)

Klas Eriksson (SE)

Honda RS125R
Gavle
Géavle MCK

Yamaha FZR

1:51.068

1:54.532

classic racing club

Suzuki GSXR 750
Taby

Link6épings MS
Honda CBR 600
Vasterds
MCHK-Racing
Honda RS125R
Alingsas
MCHK-Racing
Honda CBR 600

Undrumsdal
CRC Norge

1:58.122

2:03.591

-- 7 laps --

9.324

9.699
Buell RR1000Replica 12.577
Elverum

NMK-Elverum Norge

Honda RS125R
Vargarda
MCHK-Racing

13.494

16.316
Karlstad
MCHK-Racing

17.426

MCHK-Racing

Honda cbr 600
Véasterds
MCHK-Racing

racer rgv500
Vlieland
amk danmark

ESW RD350YPVS
Arsta
Kalmar MK

42.820

2:01.711

-- 4 laps --

16:

16:

16:

16:

14:

14:

14:
14:

14:

14:

14:

15:

16:

14:

01.452

04.916

08.506

13.975

21.409

30.733

31.108
33.986

34.903

37.725

38.835

04.229

23.120

45.393

120.56 1:55.093 125.90 8

120.13 1:55.717 125.22 8
119.68 1:58.701 122.07 8
119.01 1:59.394 121.36 4
117.74 1:58.791 121.98 7
116.48 1:58.912

121.85 7

116.43 1:59.842
116.05 2:00.868

120.91 6
119.88 7

115.93 2:01.641 119.12 7
115.56 2:02.505 118.28 7
115.41 2:02.433 118.35 7
112.17 2:06.140 114.87 4
103.17 2:15.395

107.02 6

65.46 1:52.250 129.09 4

| NOT CLASSIFIED

Classification Limit (0% of 0 laps) = 0 laps

DNF 61 7CF1
DNF 16 7CF1
DNF

40 7CF1

DNF 97 7CF1

17

18

19

20

Kristian L Jensen (DK)
Team Vib RacinaBridaestone
Henrik Roos (SE)

Paal Solberg (NO)

Ingvar Nordeide (NO)

6 laps
Vejle
AMK
Suzuki GSXR 1100
Grimsas
Feringe HR ASS
Harley Davidson XLXR
Gardvik
Nord Odal MCK

Moto Guzzi Dr. John replic
Oslo
Borg mck

5 laps

1 laps

0 laps

11:

34.885

9:33.382

2:28.521

125.11 1:53.181 128.03 5

126.35 1:50.816

130.76 5

97.56 2:21.166 102.65 1

Fastest time : 1:43.966 inlap 2 by nbr. 2 : Johnny Nordberg (Yamaha)

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se Time Printed :
Tavlingsledare Domare Timekeeper
Carry Martensson Benny Martensson Alex Moller BACESYFPP
Page 2 of 3 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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SVENSKA MOTORCYREL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

Klass 7C F1, 7C F2 - Race 1

Anderstorp-

Raceway

Classic Mc
ARC

13 - 14 July 2013

. Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
Reviderad P
STARTED: 37 CLASSIFIED: 31 NOT CLASSIFIED: 6
Name Car Total time Fastest

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap h m sec Km/h h msec Km/h In

DNF 17 7CF2 16 Anders Nystrom (SE) Honda VFR400R 0 laps 0
Alingsas
MCHK-Racing

DNF 64 7CF2 17 Niclas Andersson (SE) Suzuki GSX-R 400 0 laps 0
Axvall
MCHK-Racing

DNS 7 7CF2 18 Ove Kristoffersson (SE) yamaha bakker 0 laps 0
Asenhbga
Anderstorp RC

DNS 36 7CF2 19 Peter Ehrenstrdlhe (SE) Honda CBR 600F 0 laps 0
Skogstorp
MCHK-Racing

DNS 25 7CF1 21 Jouko Nieminen (FI) 0 laps 0

Best time summary Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
2 Johnny Nordberg Yamaha FZR1000 7CF1 1:43.966 2 139.37 kph
1 Sverre Saxegaard 7C F2 1:50.297 2 131.37 kph

Fastest time : 1:43.966 inlap 2 by nbr. 2 : Johnny Nordberg (Yamaha)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Time Printed :

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Domare

Carry Martensson

Timekeeper

Benny Martensson Alex Moller

RACES =

Page 3 of 3

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




